
'.
*

(A Kf G

# UNITED STATES
8" NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSIONn

( 9$
-

WASHINGTON, D. C. 20555
#o

%*****/
MAR 151984

,

Materials Engineering Associates, Inc.
ATTN: Marshall Greenblatt -

9700-B George Palmer Highway
Lanham, MD 20706

Dear Mr. Greenblatt:

Subject: Extension No. Two (2) to Letter Contract No. NRC-04-84-102,
MEA /NRC, Entitled " Structural Integrity of Light Water Reactor
Boundary Components - II"

Pursuant to the terms of the Letter Contract, it is hereby mutually
agreed that the definitization date shall be extended from March 20,

,

1984 to April 12, 1984. The cost ceiling shall rem 61n at $300,000 and -

shall represent the maximum liability to the Commission in the event of -

failure to reach agreement on a definitive contract. In performance of
work under this Letter Contract, the Contractor is authorized to incur
. costs and commitments not to exceed $300,000 to cover estimated costs of
performance. All other terms and conditions of the Letter Contract
chall remain in effect.

.I.nclosed are three copies of this supplemental agreement. The Contractor
-shall execute all three copies of the agreement, retain one (1) fully
executed copy for its own records and return two (2) copies to the
Contracting Officer.

Sincerely,
,

P kM
%

'' ~
Kellogg orton, Chief.

Technical Contracts Branch
Division of Contracts
Office of Administration

ACCEPTED: . ACCEPTED:

Materials Engineering Associates. Inc. U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

kMNBy: dA5 By: '_'

.

Authorized Individual Contracti,ng Officer

to A e.s g w c. w ed3t m xeilogg v. Morton
Typed Name Typed Name

Title: U T- Title: Chief. Technical Contracts Branch

Date: MAR 15 DB4 Date: gg 15 W

8404190151 840315
PDR CONTR
PRC-04-84-102 PDR


